Number of Requests

USC Auxiliary Services IT
Monthly Operations Reports
April 2014

Total New Requests

1000

900

800

700
600
500
400
300
200
100
0 - \ \ \ \ \

Nov-13 Dec-13 Jan-14 Feb-14

Mar-14

Apr-14




USC Auxiliary Services IT
Monthly Operations Reports
April 2014

Total New Vs Closed Requests

180

150

120

90

Number of Requests

60

30

: ~aHnu

BKS HOU RAD HSP TRX EXEC | SS-HR | SS-FIN [ OTHER

SS-IT

ATH

DES

Coli

B Total Requests 107 51 13 67 35 5 55 44 18

141

19

M Closed Requests | 104 41 8 44 29 4 44 27 17

125

16

Confidential

The information contained in this document is the exclusive and confidential property of The University of Southern
California - Auxiliary Services IT January not be shared with any other parties without the written permission of The

University of Southern California - Auxiliary Service.




USC Auxiliary Services IT
Monthly Operations Reports
April 2014

Number of Requests

100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

Requests By BU System

I — —
\ N\ () A
’5& éé(‘ OQO 8@
) Q & Y




USC Auxiliary Services IT
Monthly Operations Reports
April 2014

Open Requests Aging Report
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Number of Visits

Web Visits Per Month - BU Main Sites
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Web Visits Per Month - HSP Micro Sites
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Web Visits Per Month - Other Sites
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0O Campaigns 0 3,542 0 0 4 0
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April 2014 Traffic Sources - HSP Micro Sites
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April 2014 Traffic Sources - Other Sites
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Average Time Spent on Website - BU Main Sites
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Mar-14 1:20 3:47 5:45 1:13 2:54 2:07
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Time (in hours)

Average Time Spent on Website - HSP Micro Sites
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Bookstore Charts
10 Most Searched Items - April 2014
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Bookstore Charts
10 Most Viewed Pages - April 2014
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Bookstore Charts

10 Most Purchased Products - April 2014
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20140401 Pacific Region Culinary Challenge-Meet the Competitors!!
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20140407 Are you ready for Coachella
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20140409 iPad Blow Out Sale

12000

10000

8000

6000

4000

2000

Total Sent T.otaI Unique Unique Clicks | Unsubscribes
delivered Opens
W Computer Store List, HSC Gift Shop 10576 10395 4093 193 7

List, UPC VIP




USC Auxiliary Services IT
Monthly Operations Reports
April 2014

20140410 2014 Los Angeles Times Festival of Books
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20140327 An Author 20140414 Enter to Win a Jabra Music Product at The
festival of BooksEvent - Jake Olson
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20140414 TSP AQMD Survey - Not Completed
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20140416 Looking Forward to the Class of 2014
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20140421 TSP AQMD Survey - Not Completed
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20140428 AUXILIARIES ONLY SPRING SALE 25% OFF at USC BOOKSTORES
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20140428 USC Spring Online 25% Off Sale
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20140429 Faculty and Staff 1 day only sale event
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20140429 SPRING SALE 25% OFF AT USC BOOKSTORES
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20140430 USC Spring Online 25% Off Sale
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